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TUDRUKUD
Kaugus

Sandra Liir
Anabel Sarapuu
Margaret Neering
Maria Raud
Anna Liisa Joandi
Liidia Koni
Karoliine Kasper
Liisa Peips
Annabel Raudsepp
Merlissa Umal
Viktoria Tasane
Karina Elias
Anett Joandi
Keidi Kakko
Terle Tomson
Anna Marii Lette
Jennifer Luik
Claudia Alksnis
Kertu Pihu

50m

Sandra Liir
Annabel Raudsepp
Liidia Koni

Liisa Peips

Terle Tomson
Viktoria Tasane
Anna Liisa Joandi
Anna Marii Lette
Keidi Kakko
Merlissa Umal
Claudia Alksnis
Kertu Pihu

50m tokkeid (12.00/7.50/68)

Sandra Liir

Jane Roosimagi
Anabel Sarapuu
Liidia Koni

Liisa Peips
Karoliine Kasper
Lisett Sarap
Anna Liisa Joandi
Liset Kasepuu
Karina Elias

26.07.2003
10.05.2004
26.01.2003
7.04.2003
13.08.2003
9.06.2003
18.02.2004
12.07.2004
20.12.2003
5.12.2004
1.08.2005
17.05.2003
4.11.2004
21.02.2004
30.04.2004
23.10.2003
29.01.2004
8.07.2004
23.04.2005

26.07.2003
20.12.2003
9.06.2003
12.07.2004
30.04.2004
1.08.2005
13.08.2003
23.10.2003
21.02.2004
5.12.2004
8.07.2004
23.04.2005

26.07.2003
18.04.2004
10.05.2004
9.06.2003

12.07.2004
18.02.2004
9.06.2005

13.08.2003
15.12.2004
17.05.2003

SJK
VKK
VPK
VKK
SJK
VPK
VJK
VPK
VKK
SJK
VJK
SJK
SJK
VJK
SJK
VKK
Viiratsi
VKK
VJK

SIK
VKK
VPK
VPK
SIK
VIK
SIK
VKK
VIJK
SIK
VKK
VIK

SJK

VPK

VKK
VPK

VPK

VIK

VPK

SJK
Heimtali
SJK

4.19
4.16
4.10
4.05
3.80
3.80
3.70
3.66
3.61
3.48
3.45
3.39
3.39
3.35
3.31
3.18
3.08
3.06
2.83

eeljooks
7,66
8,24
8,12
8,39
8,57
8,59
8,5
8,64
8,77
9,1
9,19
9,37

eeljooks
9
8,8
9,3
9,5
9,5
9,8
10
10,4
10,6
11,6

Viljandimaa C klassi MV, 13.01.2016, Viljandi viilhall

finaal
7,64
8,01
8,05
8,39
8,3
8,43
8,52
8,61

finaal
8,99
9,18
9,61
9,82
10,43
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Korgushipe

Jane Roosimagi
Karoliine Kasper
Sandra Liir
Maria Raud
Liidia Koni
Karina Elias
Anett Joandi
Anabel Sarapuu
Anna Liisa Joandi
Merlissa Umal
Lisett Sarap
Liset Kasepuu
Viktoria Tasane
Terle Tomson

Kuulitduge 2kg

Anna Liisa Joandi
Margaret Neering
Karina Elias
Karoliine Kasper
Maria Raud

Anett Joandi
Lisett Sarap

Liidia Koni
Annabel Raudsepp
Kelly Heinpdld

Teivashipe
Liset Kasepuu

Lisett Sarap
Jane Roosimagi

POISID
50m

Mairo Saarman
Kurmet Reva
Eero Sten P6ldmaa
Andreas Hantson
Marcus Mottus
Kusti Mikelsaar
Robin Kahu
Sigmard Aasa
Sten Urbel
Ander Jarvsoo
Erik Maksimov
Lauri Vaine

Kaugus
Alar Orgusaar

Andreas Hantson
Eero Sten P6ldmaa
Kurmet Reva

18.04.2004
18.02.2004
26.07.2003
7.04.2003
9.06.2003
17.05.2003
4.11.2004
10.05.2004
13.08.2003
5.12.2004
9.06.2005
15.12.2004
1.08.2005
30.04.2004

13.08.2003
26.01.2003
17.05.2003
18.02.2004
7.04.2003
4.11.2004
9.06.2005
9.06.2003
20.12.2003
21.01.2003

15.12.2004
9.06.2005
18.04.2004

8.08.2003
4.02.2003
3.07.2003
15.07.2004
23.08.2004
19.03.2005
4.04.2004
7.11.2005
9.12.2005
11.03.2004
11.05.2005
10.05.2004

19.01.2003
15.07.2004
3.07.2003
4.02.2003

VPK
VIK
SJK
VKK
VPK
SJIK
SJK
VKK
SJK
SJIK
VPK
Heimtali
VIK
SJK

SIK

VPK
SIK

VIK
VKK
SJK

VPK
VPK
VKK
VPK

Heimtali
VPK
VPK

Halliste
Halliste
VPK

VIK

VPK
Waldorf
Halliste
VIK

VIK

VIK
Heimtali
Kdpu

Halliste
VIK
VPK
Halliste

1.45
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.00
1.00

9.51
9.39
8.60
7.48
7.45
7.37
6.78
6.53
4.70
13.15

1.61
1.61
241

eeljooks
7,4
7,4
7,5
7,5
7,7
7,8
7,9
8
8,2
8,4
8,6
9,2

4.29
4.18
4.09
3.97

finaal
7,78
7,91
7,98
8,08
8,18
8,32
8,46
8,98
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Mairo Saarman
Robin Kahu
Kusti Mikelsaar
Sigmard Aasa
Erik Maksimov
Sten Urbel

50m tokkejooks

Andreas Hantson
Alar Orgusaar
Ander Jarvsoo
Marten Roasto
Kurmet Reva
Mairo Saarman
Robin Kahu

Kuulitduge 3kg

Alar Orgusaar
Marten Roasto
Andreas Hantson
Lauri Vaine

Karl Markus Luik
Ander Jarvsoo
Sigmard Aasa
Robin Kahu

Korgushipe

Andreas Hantson
Kurmet Reva
Alar Orgusaar

Eero Sten PGldmaa

Robin Kahu
Ander Jarvsoo
Mairo Saarman
Sten Urbel

Teivashipe

Andreas Hantson
Marten Roasto
Ander Jarvsoo
Robin Kahu

Erik Maksimov

Peakohtunik Ants Kuusik

8.08.2003 Halliste
4.04.2004 Halliste
19.03.2005 Waldorf

7.11.2005 VIK

11.05.2005 Heimtali

9.12.2005 VIK

15.07.2004 VIK

19.01.2003 Halliste

11.03.2004 VIK
29.01.2004 VKK

4.02.2003 Halliste
8.08.2003 Halliste
4.04.2004 Halliste

19.01.2003 Halliste

29.01.2004 VKK
15.07.2004 VIK

10.05.2004 Koépu

4.12.2004 VIK
11.03.2004 VIK
7.11.2005 VIK

4.04.2004 Halliste

15.07.2004 VIK

4.02.2003 Halliste
19.01.2003 Halliste

3.07.2003 VPK

4.04.2004 Halliste

11.03.2004 VIK

8.08.2003 Halliste

9.12.2005 VIK

15.07.2004 VIK
29.01.2004 VKK
11.03.2004 VIK

4.04.2004 Halliste
11.05.2006 Heimtali

3.92
3.53
3.36
3.33
3.17
3.15

8,8
9,4
9,5
9,8
10,0
10,1
10,2

9.00
8.50
8.08
7.01
6.73
6.40
6.08
5.46

1.50
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.05
1.00

2.31
2.21
2.11
1.61
1.41

8,8
9,1
9,8
10,1



